
Graduatoria Provincia Insegnamento Posizione Cognome e nome Riserva
GAE VB B015 1 NOVARIA PAOLO
GAE VB AAAA 1 CONSOLI PIERANGELA MARIA
GAE VB AAAA 2 TRECARICHI SCAUZZO ANTONELLA
GAE VB AAAA 3 MONACO GIUSEPPINA
GAE VB AAAA 4 MORI ALESSIA
GAE VB AAAA 5 MOSCARIELLO LEOPOLDINA
GAE VB AAAA 6 MANZO GIUSEPPINA
GAE VB AAAA 7 TOGNALETTA MICHELA T
GAE VB AAAA 8 BUZZITTA DANIELA
GAE VB AAAA 9 ROSSARI SANDRA T
GAE VB AAAA 10 PIZZI MARIA T
GAE VB AAAA 11 ZAMBETTI STEFANIA
GAE VB AAAA 12 SABELLA ANTONELLA T
GAE VB AAAA 13 CARLET PAOLA
GAE VB AAAA 14 GIATTINO AGATA GIUSEPPA
GAE VB AAAA 15 TUZZOLINO CONCETTA
GAE VB AAAA 16 MAIORANA CONCETTA
GAE VB AAAA 17 GALASSO ANTONELLA
GAE VB AAAA 18 GUICCIARDI MARIELLA
GAE VB AAAA 19 MANGIOLA PASQUALINA TERESA
GAE VB AAAA 20 MANCINI MAURA T
GAE VB AAAA 21 BRUNO GRAZIA T
GAE VB AAAA 22 GIUSTI BRUNELLA T
GAE VB AAAA 23 MAVILIA ROSANNA T
GAE VB AAAA 24 FUMAGALLI ROSSELLA
GAE VB AAAA 25 PIGAZZINI SARA T
GAE VB AAAA 26 MARTORANO SILVANA T
GAE VB AAAA 27 ANGUSTURA VINCENZA T
GAE VB AAAA 28 FANTONETTI TANYA T
GAE VB AAAA 29 PERAZZO DANIELA T
GAE VB AAAA 30 AMODEO LUISA T
GAE VB AAAA 31 BOSCAGLIA JOELLE
GAE VB AAAA 32 SCESA CRISTINA T
GAE VB AAAA 33 PISATI MARISA T
GAE VB AAAA 34 BASCETTA CATERINA
GAE VB AAAA 35 CAPPIELLO MICHELA SONIA
GAE VB AAAA 36 PALI EMANUELA T
GAE VB AAAA 37 RUPA DANIA T
GAE VB AAAA 38 DI BENEDETTO CARMELA T
GAE VB AAAA 39 FIORETTO CINZIA T
GAE VB AAAA 40 GALLI ELISABETTA T
GAE VB AAAA 41 ALTAMURA MANUELA
GAE VB AAAA 42 DI MARTINO NUNZIA T
GAE VB AAAA 43 OSSOLA ANNA T
GAE VB AAAA 44 PELLE' DIEGO
GAE VB AAAA 45 RIZZO LOREDANA T
GAE VB AAAA 46 LOSEGGIO SARAH T
GAE VB AAAA 47 PATERNICO GABRIELECRISPINO T
GAE VB AAAA 48 GAROFALO MARIA CRISTINA T
GAE VB AAAA 49 D'AMORA IVANA T
GAE VB AAAA 50 PAOLINO SANTINA T
GAE VB AAAA 51 PIPOLO ILARIA T



GAE VB AAAA 52 AUTELITANO LOREDANA T
GAE VB AAAA 53 GIORLANDO EMANUELA T
GAE VB AAAA 54 VANINI FRANCESCA T
GAE VB AAAA 55 DI NISIO MARIA T
GAE VB AAAA 56 CANZIAN PATRIZIA T
GAE VB AAAA 57 CASERTA ELEONORA T
GAE VB AAAA 58 SAVONA MINA YULIED T
GAE VB AAAA 59 PELGANTA CARMEN T
GAE VB AAAA 60 MONGIARDO STEFANIA T
GAE VB AAAA 61 MIDALI MAURA T
GAE VB AAAA 62 GRECO SONIA T
GAE VB AAAA 63 CURCIO FABIO T
GAE VB AAAA 64 DI SESSA GINA T
GAE VB AAAA 65 PULVIRENTI SEBASTIANA MAURIZI T
GAE VB EEEE 1 GIORLANDO EMANUELA T
GAE VB EEEE 2 DI MARTINO NUNZIA T
GAE VB EEEE 3 RIZZO LOREDANA T
GAE VB EEEE 4 AUTELITANO LOREDANA T
GAE VB EEEE 5 OSSOLA ANNA T
GAE VB EEEE 6 CARBONE MONICA T
GAE VB EEEE 7 RUPA DANIA T
GAE VB EEEE 8 GIUNTA GIUSEPPINA EDWIGE T
GAE VB EEEE 9 SAVONA MINA YULIED T
GAE VB EEEE 10 FIORETTO CINZIA T
GAE VB EEEE 11 DI SESSA GINA T
GAE VB EEEE 12 PISATI MARISA T
GAE VB EEEE 13 PELGANTA CARMEN T
GAE VB EEEE 14 DI NISIO MARIA T
GAE VB EEEE 15 PULVIRENTI SEBASTIANA MAURIZI T
GAE VB EEEE 16 PAOLINO SANTINA T
GAE VB EEEE 17 MIRCI ROSA MARIA ELISA T
GAE VB EEEE 18 GAROFALO MARIA CRISTINA T
GAE VB EEEE 19 CASERTA ELEONORA T
GAE VB EEEE 20 GRECO SONIA T
GAE VB EEEE 21 MONGIARDO STEFANIA T
GAE VB EEEE 22 PIPOLO ILARIA T
GAE VB EEEE 23 MIDALI MAURA T
GAE VB EEEE 24 VANINI FRANCESCA T
GAE VB EEEE 25 DI BENEDETTO CARMELA T
GAE VB EEEE 26 MOSCARIELLO LEOPOLDINA T
GAE VB EEEE 27 LOSEGGIO SARAH T
GAE VB EEEE 28 PATERNICO GABRIELECRISPINO T
GAE VB EEEE 29 D'AMORA IVANA T
GAE VB EEEE 30 BRUNO GRAZIA T
GAE VB EEEE 31 GIUSTI BRUNELLA T
GAE VB EEEE 32 PIGAZZINI SARA T
GAE VB EEEE 33 GALASSO ANTONELLA T
GAE VB EEEE 34 CURCIO FABIO T


